
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

80 
27 
58 
18 
74 
39 
00 

5 
90 
51 
54 

Name 

Paul Haggar 
Eric Ritchie 
Brian Himes 
David Fershtand 
Ricardo Price 
Jay Zittrer 
Colby Lemmons 
Michael Langlinais 
William Vaughn Jr. 
George Wright 
Bobby Whitehead 

Class 

FIA 

AP 

AS 

AS 

BP-H 

FIA 

AS 

AP 

BP-H 

BP 

AS 

Best Tm 

2:01.475 
2:01.781 
2:02.389 
2:04.783 
2:05.253 
2:05.800 
2:08.114 
2:10.465 
2:11.335 
2:15.742 

Diff 

0.306 
0.914 
3.308 
3.778 
4.325 
6.639 
8.990 
9.860 

14.267 

Best Speed 

81.498 
81.293 
80.890 
79.338 
79.040 
78.696 
77.275 
75.882 
75.380 
72.932 

- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
0 

Group 

Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 
Group 1 

City/State 

Cypress 
Covington 
SLIDELL 
Fort Worth 
Granbury 
Seabrook 
Meadows Place 
Waveland 
San Antonio 
Spring Branch 
Hudson Oaks 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(80) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(27) Eric Ritchie 
1 
2 
3 

 

(58) Brian Himes 
1 
2 
3 

 

(18) David Fershtand 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(74) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(39) Jay Zittrer 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(00) Colby Lemmons 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(5) Michael Langlinais 
1 
2 
3 

 

(90) William Vaughn Jr. 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:02.868 
2:02.835 
2:01.475 
2:07.567 

2:04.906 
2:01.803 
2:01.781 

2:04.555 
2:02.702 
2:02.389 

2:13.798 
2:04.783 
2:20.802 
2:05.565 

2:07.570 
2:05.253 
2:06.537 
2:07.342 

2:09.094 
2:05.800 
2:08.489 
2:08.635 

2:11.080 
2:09.224 
2:08.114 
2:13.991 

2:22.277 
2:10.837 
2:10.465 

2:11.346 
2:11.575 
2:11.335 
2:13.830 

2:19.125 
2:16.510 
2:15.778 
2:15.742 

Diff 

+1.393 
+1.360 

+6.092 

+3.125 
+0.022 

+2.166 
+0.313 

+9.015 

+16.019 
+0.782 

+2.317 

+1.284 
+2.089 

+3.294 

+2.689 
+2.835 

+2.966 
+1.110 

+5.877 

+11.812 
+0.372 

+0.011 
+0.240 

+2.495 

+3.383 
+0.768 
+0.036 

Time of Day 

8:20:56.947 
8:22:59.782 
8:25:01.257 
8:27:08.824 

8:20:10.107 
8:22:11.910 
8:24:13.691 

8:20:10.918 
8:22:13.620 
8:24:16.009 

8:21:07.174 
8:23:11.957 
8:25:32.759 
8:27:38.324 

8:20:29.109 
8:22:34.362 
8:24:40.899 
8:26:48.241 

8:21:04.324 
8:23:10.124 
8:25:18.613 
8:27:27.248 

8:20:43.305 
8:22:52.529 
8:25:00.643 
8:27:14.634 

8:21:52.256 
8:24:03.093 
8:26:13.558 

8:20:34.415 
8:22:45.990 
8:24:57.325 
8:27:11.155 

8:20:53.066 
8:23:09.576 
8:25:25.354 
8:27:41.096 

Printed: 2/15/2025 8:46:26 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp. 

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School 

Group 1 

P&Q 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:16:13 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

2/15/2025 08:15 



Competitors Laps 

1 Eric Ritchie (27) 

2 Brian Himes (58) 

3 Ricardo Price (74) 

4 William Vaughn Jr. (90) 

5 Colby Lemmons (00) 

6 George Wright (51) 

7 David Fershtand (18) 

8 Paul Haggar (80) 

9 Jay Zittrer (39) 

10 Michael Langlinais (5) 
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Lapchart
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