

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 1

P&Q

Sorted on best lap time

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

2/15/2025 08:15

88888

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:16:13

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Group	City/State
1	80	Paul Haggar	FIA	2:01.475		81.498	3	Group 1	Cypress
2	27	Eric Ritchie	AP	2:01.781	0.306	81.293	3	Group 1	Covington
3	58	Brian Himes	AS	2:02.389	0.914	80.890	3	Group 1	SLIDELL
4	18	David Fershtand	AS	2:04.783	3.308	79.338	2	Group 1	Fort Worth
5	74	Ricardo Price	BP-H	2:05.253	3.778	79.040	2	Group 1	Granbury
6	39	Jay Zittrer	FIA	2:05.800	4.325	78.696	2	Group 1	Seabrook
7	00	Colby Lemmons	AS	2:08.114	6.639	77.275	3	Group 1	Meadows Place
8	5	Michael Langlinais	AP	2:10.465	8.990	75.882	3	Group 1	Waveland
9	90	William Vaughn Jr.	BP-H	2:11.335	9.860	75.380	3	Group 1	San Antonio
10	51	George Wright	BP	2:15.742	14.267	72.932	4	Group 1	Spring Branch
11	54	Bobby Whitehead	AS			-	0	Group 1	Hudson Oaks

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/15/2025 8:46:19 AM



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

 Group 1
 NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

 P&Q
 2/15/2025 08:15

 Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:16:13

			ed at 8:16:13
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
0) Paul H			
1	2:02.868	+1.393	8:20:56.947
2	2:02.835	+1.360	8:22:59.782
3	2:01.475	. 6 000	8:25:01.257
4	2:07.567	+6.092	8:27:08.824
(27) Eric R	titchie		
1	2:04.906	+3.125	8:20:10.107
2	2:01.803	+0.022	8:22:11.910
3	2:01.781		8:24:13.691
(58) Brian	Himes		
1	2:04.555	+2.166	8:20:10.918
2	2:02.702	+0.313	8:22:13.620
3	2:02.389		8:24:16.009
(18) David	Fershtand		
1	2:13.798	+9.015	8:21:07.174
2	2:04.783		8:23:11.957
3	2:20.802	+16.019	8:25:32.759
4	2:05.565	+0.782	8:27:38.324
(74) Ricard	do Price		
1	2:07.570	+2.317	8:20:29.109
2	2:05.253		8:22:34.362
3	2:06.537	+1.284	8:24:40.899
4	2:07.342	+2.089	8:26:48.241
(39) Jay Zi	ittrer		
1	2:09.094	+3.294	8:21:04.324
2	2:05.800	13.254	8:23:10.124
3	2:08.489	+2.689	8:25:18.613
4	2:08.635	+2.835	8:27:27.248
(00) Colby	Lemmons		
1	2:11.080	+2.966	8:20:43.305
2	2:09.224	+1.110	8:22:52.529
3	2:08.114		8:25:00.643
4	2:13.991	+5.877	8:27:14.634
(5) Michae	el Langlinais		
1	2:22.277	+11.812	8:21:52.256
2	2:10.837	+0.372	8:24:03.093
3	2:10.465		8:26:13.558
(90) Williar	m Vaughn Jr.		
1	2:11.346	+0.011	8:20:34.415
2	2:11.575	+0.240	8:22:45.990
3	2:11.335		8:24:57.325
4	2:13.830	+2.495	8:27:11.155
(51) Georg	ae Wriaht		
1	2:19.125	+3.383	8:20:53.066
2	2:16.510	+0.768	8:23:09.576
3	2:15.778	+0.036	8:25:25.354
4	2:15.742		8:27:41.096



Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 1

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

P&Q

2/15/2025 08:15

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:16:13

Competitors	Laps					
		0	1	2	3	4
Eric Ritchie (27)	1	27	27	27	27	74
Brian Himes (58)	2	58	58	58	58	80
Ricardo Price (74)	3	74	74	74	74	90
William Vaughn Jr. (90)	4	90	90	90	90	00
Colby Lemmons (00)	5	00	00	00	00	39
George Wright (51)	6	51	51	80	80	18
David Fershtand (18)	7	18	80	51	39	51
Paul Haggar (80)	8	80	39	39	51	
Jay Zittrer (39)	9	39	18	18	18	_
Michael Langlinais (5)	10	5	5	5	5	
	44					

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Printed: 2/15/2025 8:46:40 AM